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British Columbia Short Course (25m)
Men, 10 years and younger CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep 2025 - 31 Dec 2026

50m Freestyle
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 29.40 Nov 25
YI, Eason 15 WSC 31.02 Nov 25
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 31.49 Jan 26
MA, Jiaqian 16 PSW 31.86 Dec 25
HE, Jayden 14 WSC 31.90 Oct 25
MASSYN, Samuel 15 UVPCS 32.01 Feb 26
WINDER, Ewan 15 COMOX 32.07 Nov 25
TSE, Linden 15 WSC 32.27 Nov 25
LIM, Eric 14 OS 32.30 Dec 25
HU, Joseph 15 WSC 32.45 Jan 26

100m Freestyle
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 1:06.33 Dec 25
YI, Eason 15 WSC 1:07.18 Nov 25
MILLNS, Jax 15 CRKW 1:10.58 Dec 25
TSE, Linden 15 WSC 1:10.64 Dec 25
GRANDIN, Winter 15 CDSC 1:10.90 Dec 25
MA, Jiaqian 16 PSW 1:11.00 Jan 26
HU, Joseph 15 WSC 1:11.05 Jan 26
WINDER, Ewan 15 COMOX 1:11.70 Dec 25
CHAN, Chester 14 WSC 1:11.82 Sep 25
BIAN, Archie 17 HYACK 1:12.06 Oct 25

200m Freestyle
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 2:21.51 Dec 25
YI, Eason 15 WSC 2:26.64 Dec 25
HU, Joseph 15 WSC 2:33.42 Jan 26
TSE, Linden 15 WSC 2:33.47 Jan 26
LIM, Eric 14 OS 2:33.57 Nov 25
BIAN, Archie 17 HYACK 2:34.38 Jan 26
GRANDIN, Winter 15 CDSC 2:35.48 Jan 26
MILLNS, Jax 15 CRKW 2:35.61 Jan 26
CHENG, Daniel 15 VPSC 2:36.60 Jan 26
Vorobichik Berar, S. 14 VPSC 2:36.86 Dec 25

400m Freestyle
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 5:13.94 Nov 25
YI, Eason 15 WSC 5:14.82 Dec 25
BIAN, Archie 17 HYACK 5:22.48 Feb 26
LIM, Eric 14 OS 5:22.85 Oct 25
LEE, Noah 15 RAPID 5:25.94 Feb 26
CHENG, Daniel 15 VPSC 5:30.55 Feb 26
DOLGOV, Anton 15 HYACK 5:40.32 Nov 25
HU, Joseph 15 WSC 5:42.31 Nov 25
BREKKE, Cole 15 OS 5:43.74 Nov 25
Vorobichik Berar, S. 14 VPSC 5:43.94 Nov 25

800m Freestyle
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 10:22.51 Dec 25
YI, Eason 15 WSC 10:37.31 Dec 25
BIAN, Archie 17 HYACK 10:51.83 Jan 26
LEE, Noah 15 RAPID 11:15.65 Jan 26
MILLNS, Jax 15 CRKW 11:22.89 Jan 26
TSE, Linden 15 WSC 11:32.50 Nov 25
GRANDIN, Winter 15 CDSC 11:39.42 Jan 26
ZABOBONIN, Dorin 15 CDSC 11:51.26 Jan 26
WU, Daniel 16 WSC 11:51.42 Nov 25
BREKKE, Cole 15 OS 12:01.57 Oct 25

1500m Freestyle
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 19:41.65 Jan 26
YI, Eason 15 WSC 20:01.65 Dec 25
BIAN, Archie 17 HYACK 20:57.65 Nov 25
MACLEAN, Kaius 14 PGB 27:06.26 Oct 25
HAMILTON, C. 17 KISU 27:42.71 Jan 26
KRIEGER, Maximilian 17 KISU 29:16.06 Jan 26

50m Backstroke
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 34.87 Nov 25
HU, Joseph 15 WSC 36.06 Jan 26
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 36.42 Oct 25
MILLNS, Jax 15 CRKW 36.56 Jan 26
MA, Jiaqian 16 PSW 37.30 Dec 25
SAN, Jiye 16 PSW 37.71 Jan 26
HE, Bertrand 16 WSC 37.77 Jan 26
CHENG, Albert 15 VPSC 37.98 Jan 26
BREKKE, Cole 15 OS 38.09 Nov 25
PULJIC, Adrian 15 CDSC 38.17 Jan 26

100m Backstroke
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 1:15.31 Jan 26
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 1:17.52 Oct 25
HU, Joseph 15 WSC 1:19.30 Jan 26
MA, Jiaqian 16 PSW 1:19.62 Jan 26
MILLNS, Jax 15 CRKW 1:20.67 Dec 25
LIM, Eric 14 OS 1:21.19 Dec 25
HE, Bertrand 16 WSC 1:21.30 Nov 25
TSE, Linden 15 WSC 1:21.38 Jan 26
SANGWAN, Yuvraj 15 PSW 1:22.34 Feb 26
CHAN, Chester 14 WSC 1:22.63 Sep 25

200m Backstroke
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 2:42.14 Nov 25
HU, Joseph 15 WSC 2:45.31 Jan 26
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 2:47.48 Dec 25
MILLNS, Jax 15 CRKW 2:47.80 Dec 25
HE, Jayden 14 WSC 2:49.41 Oct 25
LIM, Eric 14 OS 2:50.43 Nov 25
HE, Bertrand 16 WSC 2:52.60 Jan 26
YI, Eason 15 WSC 2:53.45 Oct 25
SAN, Jiye 16 PSW 2:54.37 Jan 26
TSE, Linden 15 WSC 2:55.14 Jan 26

50m Breaststroke
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 38.33 Dec 25
YI, Eason 15 WSC 38.83 Dec 25
HE, Jayden 14 WSC 40.52 Oct 25
LEE, Noah 15 RAPID 40.79 Dec 25
WU, Daniel 16 WSC 41.18 Jan 26
CHENG, Albert 15 VPSC 41.84 Feb 26
MA, Jiaqian 16 PSW 42.70 Jan 26
NICHOLL, Tobias 15 ISC 43.08 Jan 26
BREKKE, Cole 15 OS 43.59 Dec 25
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 43.62 Oct 25

100m Breaststroke
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 1:24.09 Dec 25
HE, Jayden 14 WSC 1:24.24 Sep 25
YI, Eason 15 WSC 1:24.77 Oct 25
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 1:28.30 Jan 26
LEE, Noah 15 RAPID 1:31.08 Dec 25
LIM, Eric 14 OS 1:31.67 Oct 25
WU, Daniel 16 WSC 1:32.13 Nov 25
CHENG, Albert 15 VPSC 1:32.45 Jan 26
MA, Jiaqian 16 PSW 1:33.52 Dec 25
WANG, Haochen 14 PSW 1:33.75 Oct 25

200m Breaststroke
HE, Jayden 14 WSC 2:57.22 Oct 25
YI, Eason 15 WSC 3:00.71 Nov 25
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 3:01.72 Nov 25
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 3:12.05 Jan 26
LEE, Noah 15 RAPID 3:16.27 Dec 25
YEE, Ethan 16 HYACK 3:16.61 Feb 26
MA, Jiaqian 16 PSW 3:18.75 Dec 25
WU, Daniel 16 WSC 3:20.06 Nov 25
LEE, Caton 15 WSC 3:20.63 Jan 26
MOU, Tashi 14 WSC 3:21.01 Nov 25

50m Butterfly
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 32.40 Dec 25
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 32.98 Jan 26
YI, Eason 15 WSC 33.54 Nov 25
MA, Jiaqian 16 PSW 35.29 Jan 26
XIE, Alex 15 WSC 35.48 Jan 26
CHENG, Albert 15 VPSC 35.51 Feb 26
LEE, Noah 15 RAPID 35.58 Feb 26
LIM, Eric 14 OS 35.70 Nov 25
HE, Bertrand 16 WSC 35.99 Jan 26
DOLGOV, Anton 15 HYACK 36.46 Nov 25

100m Butterfly
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 1:13.86 Oct 25
YI, Eason 15 WSC 1:15.43 Dec 25
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 1:16.28 Jan 26
LIM, Eric 14 OS 1:17.54 Nov 25
HE, Bertrand 16 WSC 1:20.01 Jan 26
BIAN, Archie 17 HYACK 1:20.81 Dec 25
XIE, Alex 15 WSC 1:21.84 Jan 26
XU, Quintus 15 WSC 1:22.39 Jan 26
DOLGOV, Anton 15 HYACK 1:23.28 Dec 25
LEE, Noah 15 RAPID 1:24.27 Dec 25

200m Butterfly
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 2:47.55 Nov 25
LIM, Eric 14 OS 2:52.25 Dec 25
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 2:52.46 Jan 26
YI, Eason 15 WSC 2:53.06 Nov 25
XU, Quintus 15 WSC 3:00.71 Jan 26
HE, Bertrand 16 WSC 3:01.07 Jan 26
DOLGOV, Anton 15 HYACK 3:02.27 Dec 25
BIAN, Archie 17 HYACK 3:03.73 Nov 25
LEE, Noah 15 RAPID 3:06.36 Feb 26
XIE, Alex 15 WSC 3:10.01 Feb 26

100m Medley
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 1:14.04 Nov 25
YI, Eason 15 WSC 1:15.18 Dec 25
HE, Jayden 14 WSC 1:20.40 Oct 25
MA, Jiaqian 16 PSW 1:20.49 Jan 26
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 1:21.76 Dec 25
WU, Daniel 16 WSC 1:24.55 Dec 25
SAN, Jiye 16 PSW 1:24.60 Jan 26
MILLNS, Jax 15 CRKW 1:24.66 Dec 25
HU, Joseph 15 WSC 1:26.81 Oct 25
PULJIC, Adrian 15 CDSC 1:28.71 Dec 25

200m Medley
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 2:36.94 Dec 25
YI, Eason 15 WSC 2:46.36 Nov 25
LIM, Eric 14 OS 2:48.24 Dec 25
HE, Jayden 14 WSC 2:50.11 Sep 25
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 2:52.35 Dec 25
LEE, Noah 15 RAPID 2:54.01 Dec 25
CHENG, Albert 15 VPSC 2:55.06 Feb 26
HU, Joseph 15 WSC 2:55.90 Jan 26
MA, Jiaqian 16 PSW 2:56.02 Dec 25
CHAN, Chester 14 WSC 2:56.03 Sep 25

400m Medley
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 5:50.04 Oct 25
YI, Eason 15 WSC 5:53.32 Nov 25
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 5:58.69 Nov 25
LEE, Noah 15 RAPID 6:14.12 Nov 25
BIAN, Archie 17 HYACK 6:15.72 Nov 25
WU, Daniel 16 WSC 6:19.63 Jan 26
TSE, Linden 15 WSC 6:26.40 Nov 25
YEE, Ethan 16 HYACK 6:29.74 Jan 26
DOLGOV, Anton 15 HYACK 6:32.44 Nov 25
Vorobichik Berar, S. 14 VPSC 6:33.42 Dec 25
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British Columbia Short Course (25m)
Men, 11 - 12 years CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep 2025 - 31 Dec 2026

50m Freestyle
BUWEMBO, E. 12 SKSC 26.50 Oct 25
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 27.40 Dec 25
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 27.51 Nov 25
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 27.52 Nov 25
SHANG, Alexander 13 OS 27.76 Jan 26
LEECH, Oliver 12 HST 27.79 Nov 25
BARTLETT, Lukas 14 UVPCS 27.84 Feb 26
PAQUIN, Sam 13 COMOX 27.86 Dec 25
XU, Will 13 WSC 27.96 Jan 26
FRANCOIS, Derek 13 UVPCS 28.02 Dec 25

100m Freestyle
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 59.01 Dec 25
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 59.27 Dec 25
XU, Will 13 WSC 59.90 Jan 26
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 1:00.62 Jan 26
BUWEMBO, E. 12 SKSC 1:00.88 Oct 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 1:00.96 Nov 25
SHANG, Alexander 13 OS 1:01.10 Jan 26
PAQUIN, Sam 13 COMOX 1:01.33 Dec 25
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 1:01.37 Dec 25
MAHMOUD, Adham 12 RAPID 1:01.81 Dec 25

200m Freestyle
XU, Will 13 WSC 2:06.45 Jan 26
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 2:10.03 Dec 25
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 2:11.13 Jan 26
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 2:11.57 Dec 25
LEECH, Oliver 12 HST 2:12.62 Nov 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 2:13.85 Nov 25
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 2:14.42 Jan 26
ZHANG, Jason 14 OS 2:14.51 Jan 26
MAHMOUD, Adham 12 RAPID 2:14.65 Dec 25
SHANG, Alexander 13 OS 2:14.87 Jan 26

400m Freestyle
XU, Will 13 WSC 4:23.98 Jan 26
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 4:35.39 Dec 25
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 4:35.96 Nov 25
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 4:37.87 Jan 26
SHANG, Alexander 13 OS 4:41.90 Jan 26
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 4:46.15 Nov 25
RUDOLF, Jack 12 RAPID 4:47.68 Oct 25
MAHMOUD, Adham 12 RAPID 4:48.16 Dec 25
RIEP, Zachary 13 KISU 4:48.58 Dec 25
CHO, Davin 13 OS 4:49.59 Jan 26

800m Freestyle
XU, Will 13 WSC 9:09.19 Jan 26
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 9:31.64 Dec 25
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 9:42.99 Nov 25
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 9:45.88 Nov 25
FRANCOIS, Derek 13 UVPCS 9:49.28 Dec 25
RIEP, Zachary 13 KISU 9:51.10 Dec 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 9:52.87 Nov 25
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 9:53.17 Jan 26
SCHRIEFERS, D. 12 SPART 9:57.56 Nov 25
XU, Noah 12 WSC 10:00.07 Dec 25

1500m Freestyle
XU, Will 13 WSC 17:25.74 Dec 25
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 18:13.16 Nov 25
FRANCOIS, Derek 13 UVPCS 18:32.00 Dec 25
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 18:32.45 Jan 26
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 18:35.95 Jan 26
SCHRIEFERS, D. 12 SPART 18:38.99 Nov 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 18:39.62 Nov 25
XU, Noah 12 WSC 18:42.12 Dec 25
ZHANG, Jason 14 OS 18:48.28 Jan 26
CHO, Davin 13 OS 18:49.01 Jan 26

50m Backstroke
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 30.97 Nov 25
XU, Will 13 WSC 31.32 Jan 26
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 31.90 Jan 26
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 32.12 Nov 25
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 32.13 Dec 25
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 32.38 Jan 26
CHO, Davin 13 OS 32.43 Jan 26
ZHAO, Yanding 14 OS 32.87 Jan 26
HAN, Jonathan 13 PSW 33.28 Dec 25
CHANG, You Ning 14 ISC 33.28 Jan 26

100m Backstroke
XU, Will 13 WSC 1:05.61 Dec 25
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 1:05.84 Dec 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 1:05.96 Dec 25
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 1:08.24 Dec 25
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 1:08.86 Nov 25
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 1:10.15 Jan 26
SCHROEDER, Lukas 14 UVPCS 1:10.26 Feb 26
CHO, Davin 13 OS 1:11.01 Jan 26
SANG, Harry 13 PSW 1:12.31 Nov 25
ZHAO, Yanding 14 OS 1:12.36 Jan 26

200m Backstroke
XU, Will 13 WSC 2:18.42 Jan 26
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 2:23.73 Dec 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 2:26.38 Dec 25
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 2:26.49 Dec 25
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 2:29.18 Dec 25
SCHROEDER, Lukas 14 UVPCS 2:30.46 Jan 26
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 2:31.84 Oct 25
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 2:32.88 Jan 26
LEECH, Oliver 12 HST 2:33.66 Oct 25
CHO, Davin 13 OS 2:34.02 Jan 26

50m Breaststroke
CHANG, You Ning 14 ISC 34.61 Jan 26
WU, Kenny 13 OS 34.85 Dec 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 35.60 Dec 25
CHO, Davin 13 OS 35.87 Dec 25
LEE, Ian 13 RAPID 35.92 Dec 25
BABCOCK, Ryker 13 CHIN 36.03 Nov 25
FRANCOIS, Derek 13 UVPCS 36.25 Nov 25
XU, Will 13 WSC 36.59 Oct 25
HAN, Jonathan 13 PSW 36.67 Dec 25
YE, Xiayu (Aiden) 13 HYACK 36.81 Jan 26

100m Breaststroke
FRANCOIS, Derek 13 UVPCS 1:15.14 Dec 25
XU, Will 13 WSC 1:16.28 Jan 26
WU, Kenny 13 OS 1:17.77 Dec 25
CHO, Davin 13 OS 1:18.04 Jan 26
HAN, Jonathan 13 PSW 1:18.59 Nov 25
LEECH, Oliver 12 HST 1:18.81 Nov 25
YE, Xiayu (Aiden) 13 HYACK 1:19.08 Jan 26
XU, Noah 12 WSC 1:19.54 Dec 25
LEE, Ian 13 RAPID 1:19.61 Dec 25
BOS, Teo 13 VKSC 1:20.35 Oct 25

200m Breaststroke
XU, Will 13 WSC 2:42.91 Nov 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 2:44.23 Nov 25
FRANCOIS, Derek 13 UVPCS 2:45.94 Dec 25
LEECH, Oliver 12 HST 2:48.08 Nov 25
CHO, Davin 13 OS 2:48.66 Jan 26
CHANG, You Ning 14 ISC 2:49.67 Jan 26
SHANG, Alexander 13 OS 2:50.70 Jan 26
BABCOCK, Ryker 13 CHIN 2:51.39 Nov 25
BOS, Teo 13 VKSC 2:51.60 Dec 25
BARTLETT, Lukas 14 UVPCS 2:51.76 Jan 26

50m Butterfly
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 28.35 Jan 26
BUWEMBO, E. 12 SKSC 28.95 Oct 25
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 30.00 Jan 26
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 30.03 Dec 25
XU, Will 13 WSC 30.16 Nov 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 30.35 Nov 25
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 30.61 Dec 25
MAHMOUD, Adham 12 RAPID 31.10 Dec 25
YE, Xiayu (Aiden) 13 HYACK 31.15 Nov 25
FRANCOIS, Derek 13 UVPCS 31.21 Dec 25

100m Butterfly
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 1:03.14 Dec 25
XU, Will 13 WSC 1:05.73 Nov 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 1:07.38 Oct 25
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 1:08.04 Jan 26
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 1:08.51 Dec 25
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 1:09.12 Oct 25
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 1:09.21 Dec 25
ZHANG, Jason 14 OS 1:09.47 Dec 25
MAHMOUD, Adham 12 RAPID 1:09.57 Dec 25
BUWEMBO, E. 12 SKSC 1:09.67 Oct 25

200m Butterfly
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 2:23.35 Nov 25
XU, Will 13 WSC 2:23.55 Nov 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 2:27.41 Nov 25
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 2:29.69 Dec 25
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 2:30.84 Dec 25
CHO, Davin 13 OS 2:38.85 Dec 25
FRANCOIS, Derek 13 UVPCS 2:39.82 Dec 25
MAHMOUD, Adham 12 RAPID 2:41.42 Dec 25
SONG, Yuehao Jason 14 WSC 2:41.77 Jan 26
WARE, Lincoln 13 CHENA 2:42.37 Feb 26

100m Medley
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 1:05.47 Dec 25
XU, Will 13 WSC 1:06.47 Dec 25
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 1:06.60 Dec 25
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 1:09.07 Dec 25
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 1:12.98 Dec 25
FRANCOIS, Derek 13 UVPCS 1:13.80 Oct 25
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 1:13.92 Nov 25
SCHROEDER, Lukas 14 UVPCS 1:13.94 Nov 25
RIEP, Zachary 13 KISU 1:13.98 Nov 25
XU, Noah 12 WSC 1:14.24 Dec 25

200m Medley
XU, Will 13 WSC 2:20.54 Jan 26
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 2:24.65 Dec 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 2:24.76 Dec 25
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 2:27.10 Dec 25
FRANCOIS, Derek 13 UVPCS 2:29.85 Dec 25
CHO, Davin 13 OS 2:32.28 Jan 26
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 2:32.32 Dec 25
ZHANG, Jason 14 OS 2:33.33 Dec 25
LEECH, Oliver 12 HST 2:33.55 Oct 25
RIEP, Zachary 13 KISU 2:33.57 Dec 25

400m Medley
XU, Will 13 WSC 4:50.11 Jan 26
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 5:08.04 Dec 25
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 5:12.11 Nov 25
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 5:16.49 Nov 25
FRANCOIS, Derek 13 UVPCS 5:17.95 Nov 25
SCHROEDER, Lukas 14 UVPCS 5:21.27 Jan 26
CHO, Davin 13 OS 5:21.37 Jan 26
LEECH, Oliver 12 HST 5:22.03 Nov 25
XU, Noah 12 WSC 5:23.63 Dec 25
YE, Xiayu (Aiden) 13 HYACK 5:26.95 Nov 25
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British Columbia Short Course (25m)
Men, 13 - 14 years CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep 2025 - 31 Dec 2026

50m Freestyle
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 24.38 Nov 25
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 24.68 Dec 25
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 24.82 Dec 25
ZHANG, Noah 11 UVPCS 25.16 Dec 25
DEGOEY, Ethan 11 UVPCS 25.17 Dec 25
EDANG, Christian 11 SKSC 25.25 Dec 25
XU, Edward 10 OS 25.48 Dec 25
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 25.53 Jan 26
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 25.74 Dec 25
WATSON, Robert 10 WVOSC 25.80 Nov 25

100m Freestyle
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 52.37 Dec 25
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 53.40 Dec 25
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 53.49 Nov 25
ZHANG, Noah 11 UVPCS 54.66 Dec 25
WATSON, Robert 10 WVOSC 55.08 Nov 25
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 55.63 Nov 25
NI, MinYang 10 PSW 56.08 Nov 25
LEYENHORST, Felix 10 CSSSC 56.11 Nov 25
DEMERS, Sage 11 EVDSC 56.17 Jan 26
SULL AUJLA, Zaahur 11 SKSC 56.26 Dec 25

200m Freestyle
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 1:56.93 Jan 26
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 1:57.87 Dec 25
LEYENHORST, Felix 10 CSSSC 1:59.94 Nov 25
TSAI, Josh 10 ISC 2:00.45 Oct 25
DEMERS, Sage 11 EVDSC 2:01.21 Dec 25
NI, MinYang 10 PSW 2:01.47 Nov 25
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 2:02.31 Nov 25
ZHANG, Noah 11 UVPCS 2:03.21 Dec 25
ZHANG, Nicholas 11 PSW 2:03.54 Nov 25
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 2:03.56 Dec 25

400m Freestyle
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 4:12.46 Nov 25
TSAI, Josh 10 ISC 4:18.17 Oct 25
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 4:18.54 Dec 25
NI, MinYang 10 PSW 4:19.31 Nov 25
GU, Jaden 11 OS 4:19.68 Dec 25
DEMERS, Sage 11 EVDSC 4:21.31 Dec 25
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 4:23.03 Dec 25
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 4:25.71 Nov 25
LING, Jerry 11 HYACK 4:25.90 Nov 25
WU, Chuheng 11 CDSC 4:26.71 Dec 25

800m Freestyle
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 8:43.41 Dec 25
NI, MinYang 10 PSW 8:50.87 Nov 25
LEYENHORST, Felix 10 CSSSC 8:55.94 Nov 25
GU, Jaden 11 OS 9:00.99 Dec 25
HWANG, Matthew 11 SKSC 9:10.73 Dec 25
SCHROEDER, Owen 12 UVPCS 9:14.31 Jan 26
ZHANG, Noah 11 UVPCS 9:14.73 Jan 26
WU, Chuheng 11 CDSC 9:16.64 Jan 26
DEMERS, Sage 11 EVDSC 9:17.84 Dec 25
WILLERS, Gabriel 11 RAC 9:20.19 Dec 25

1500m Freestyle
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 16:22.51 Dec 25
NI, MinYang 10 PSW 16:39.64 Nov 25
GU, Jaden 11 OS 17:01.62 Oct 25
HWANG, Matthew 11 SKSC 17:18.19 Jan 26
WU, Chuheng 11 CDSC 17:29.72 Jan 26
PUCHKOV, Alex 12 VKSC 17:37.74 Nov 25
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 17:38.11 Nov 25
WILLERS, Gabriel 11 RAC 17:39.47 Jan 26
SCHROEDER, Owen 12 UVPCS 17:43.91 Dec 25
KEE, Elliot 11 KAJ 17:47.46 Nov 25

50m Backstroke
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 27.61 Nov 25
KEE, Elliot 11 KAJ 28.50 Nov 25
PALMA, Mateo 11 VPSC 28.56 Nov 25
LEYENHORST, Felix 10 CSSSC 29.21 Nov 25
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 29.37 Dec 25
RAJCHERT, Jakob 12 NRST 29.72 Dec 25
RITCHIE, Robert 11 KAJ 29.88 Dec 25
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 29.91 Nov 25
LING, Max Ziyuan 12 WVOSC 29.92 Dec 25
ZHAO, Owen 11 VPSC 29.99 Nov 25

100m Backstroke
KEE, Elliot 11 KAJ 1:01.79 Nov 25
PALMA, Mateo 11 VPSC 1:02.69 Dec 25
RAJCHERT, Jakob 12 LCSC 1:02.78 Feb 26
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 1:03.00 Nov 25
ZHAO, Owen 11 VPSC 1:03.10 Dec 25
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 1:03.68 Jan 26
SUN, Matthew 11 SKSC 1:04.04 Jan 26
SKENE, Beryl 11 HYACK 1:04.42 Jan 26
CHIANG, H. 11 HYACK 1:04.43 Dec 25
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 1:04.57 Oct 25

200m Backstroke
HWANG, Matthew 11 SKSC 2:14.23 Jan 26
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 2:15.72 Nov 25
KEE, Elliot 11 KAJ 2:16.90 Nov 25
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 2:17.21 Dec 25
SKENE, Beryl 11 HYACK 2:17.28 Jan 26
WILLERS, Gabriel 11 RAC 2:18.12 Dec 25
PALMA, Mateo 11 VPSC 2:18.23 Dec 25
KIRK, Finn 11 KAJ 2:18.31 Oct 25
NI, MinYang 10 PSW 2:18.48 Nov 25
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 2:19.00 Nov 25

50m Breaststroke
HALL, Gavin 11 PGB 31.91 Nov 25
EDANG, Christian 11 SKSC 31.97 Dec 25
LING, Jerry 11 HYACK 32.00 Nov 25
ZHANG, Nicholas 11 PSW 32.01 Dec 25
TJOA, Hagan 11 WSC 32.25 Jan 26
ZHAO, Owen 11 VPSC 32.33 Oct 25
GUO, Andy 11 KAJ 32.36 Dec 25
PUCHKOV, Alex 12 VKSC 32.38 Nov 25
CAWKELL, Noah 11 VPSC 32.39 Dec 25
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 32.45 Jan 26

100m Breaststroke
LING, Jerry 11 HYACK 1:08.03 Dec 25
ZHONG, Andrew 11 VPSC 1:08.35 Dec 25
HALL, Gavin 11 PGB 1:08.94 Dec 25
LI, Roy (RuJun) 12 CDSC 1:09.67 Dec 25
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 1:09.77 Nov 25
CAWKELL, Noah 11 VPSC 1:09.88 Dec 25
ZHAO, Owen 11 VPSC 1:09.89 Oct 25
TJOA, Hagan 11 WSC 1:10.15 Nov 25
ZHANG, Nicholas 11 PSW 1:10.34 Dec 25
LEUNG, Hayden 11 RAPID 1:10.58 Dec 25

200m Breaststroke
LING, Jerry 11 HYACK 2:25.17 Nov 25
ZHONG, Andrew 11 VPSC 2:26.50 Dec 25
HALL, Gavin 11 PGB 2:29.63 Dec 25
LEUNG, Hayden 11 RAPID 2:29.65 Dec 25
RITCHIE, Robert 11 KAJ 2:30.39 Dec 25
CAWKELL, Noah 11 VPSC 2:31.61 Dec 25
HOUSTON, Jt 11 ISC 2:32.73 Dec 25
ZHAO, Owen 11 VPSC 2:33.40 Dec 25
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 2:33.45 Dec 25
LEE, Marcus 12 VPSC 2:33.49 Nov 25

50m Butterfly
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 25.75 Nov 25
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 26.66 Dec 25
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 26.96 Dec 25
PALMA, Mateo 11 VPSC 27.26 Jan 26
ZHONG, Andrew 11 VPSC 27.65 Dec 25
CHIANG, H. 11 HYACK 27.68 Nov 25
ZHANG, Noah 11 UVPCS 27.73 Jan 26
CASTELLANOS, D. 11 SQUP 27.83 Dec 25
DENTREMONT, M. 11 ISC 27.84 Jan 26
DEGOEY, Ethan 11 UVPCS 27.88 Dec 25

100m Butterfly
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 54.76 Dec 25
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 57.78 Dec 25
PALMA, Mateo 11 VPSC 59.13 Dec 25
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 1:00.91 Jan 26
ZHANG, Noah 11 UVPCS 1:01.06 Dec 25
CHIANG, H. 11 HYACK 1:01.16 Nov 25
ZHONG, Andrew 11 VPSC 1:01.24 Dec 25
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 1:01.29 Dec 25
ZHANG, Nicholas 11 PSW 1:01.38 Dec 25
LEE, Marcus 12 VPSC 1:02.72 Dec 25

200m Butterfly
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 2:01.21 Dec 25
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 2:08.15 Nov 25
WU, Chuheng 11 CDSC 2:18.06 Dec 25
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 2:18.80 Nov 25
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 2:19.18 Nov 25
ZHONG, Andrew 11 VPSC 2:20.02 Dec 25
UESSON, Kaeden 12 VKSC 2:20.59 Dec 25
PALMA, Mateo 11 VPSC 2:20.86 Dec 25
GU, Jaden 11 OS 2:20.86 Dec 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 2:23.76 Jan 26

100m Medley
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 1:00.61 Dec 25
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 1:02.90 Dec 25
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 1:03.27 Dec 25
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 1:03.34 Dec 25
ZHANG, Nicholas 11 PSW 1:03.84 Dec 25
CHIANG, H. 11 HYACK 1:03.94 Dec 25
ZHAO, Owen 11 VPSC 1:04.00 Oct 25
ZHONG, Andrew 11 VPSC 1:04.47 Oct 25
TSAI, Josh 10 ISC 1:04.47 Oct 25
HALL, Gavin 11 PGB 1:04.49 Nov 25

200m Medley
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 2:06.95 Dec 25
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 2:13.02 Dec 25
LING, Jerry 11 HYACK 2:16.76 Nov 25
ZHONG, Andrew 11 VPSC 2:16.89 Dec 25
HALL, Gavin 11 PGB 2:17.34 Dec 25
RITCHIE, Robert 11 KAJ 2:17.44 Dec 25
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 2:18.39 Nov 25
LEE, Marcus 12 VPSC 2:18.47 Nov 25
ZHAO, Owen 11 VPSC 2:18.48 Dec 25
TSAI, Josh 10 ISC 2:19.08 Oct 25

400m Medley
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 4:41.26 Dec 25
LING, Jerry 11 HYACK 4:48.97 Nov 25
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 4:51.42 Nov 25
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 4:51.54 Dec 25
ZHONG, Andrew 11 VPSC 4:53.22 Dec 25
LI, Roy (RuJun) 12 CDSC 4:55.21 Jan 26
RITCHIE, Robert 11 KAJ 4:56.27 Dec 25
WU, Chuheng 11 CDSC 4:57.71 Dec 25
PALMA, Mateo 11 VPSC 4:58.52 Dec 25
HALL, Gavin 11 PGB 4:58.99 Dec 25
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British Columbia Short Course (25m)
Men, 15 - 16 years CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep 2025 - 31 Dec 2026

50m Freestyle
SU, Zi Dong 10 RAPID 23.20 Dec 25
MARFENKO, Platon 09 COMOX 23.30 Feb 26
GONZALES, Colton 09 LCSC 23.80 Dec 25
LEUNG, Jaden 09 GATOR 23.81 Dec 25
LI, Burton 09 HST 23.86 Dec 25
EIDE, Evan 10 UVPCS 23.89 Dec 25
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 23.95 Oct 25
BACH, Dane 10 CSSSC 24.02 Dec 25
WOLDNIK, Sasha 09 COMOX 24.08 Jan 26
ONG, Joshua 09 VPSC 24.21 Dec 25

100m Freestyle
MCGREGOR, Keaton 09 WDSC 51.45 Dec 25
MARFENKO, Platon 09 COMOX 51.85 Jan 26
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 51.93 Oct 25
DEIBERT, Gavin 08 NRST 52.14 Nov 25
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 52.15 Dec 25
SAXON, Chase 08 ISC 52.23 Dec 25
SU, Zi Dong 10 RAPID 52.24 Oct 25
LEUNG, Jaden 09 GATOR 52.28 Dec 25
SKOFTEBY, Finn 10 CSSSC 52.37 Dec 25
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 52.51 Nov 25

200m Freestyle
SAXON, Chase 08 ISC 1:52.34 Dec 25
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 1:52.42 Nov 25
BARTKOWICZ, Julius 09 KISU 1:53.01 Dec 25
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 1:53.28 Nov 25
ZHU, Jimmy 08 CDSC 1:53.51 Oct 25
GUO, Tim 09 PSW 1:53.55 Nov 25
MCGREGOR, Keaton 09 WDSC 1:53.74 Dec 25
WU, Max 09 PSW 1:54.26 Dec 25
KIM, Joshua 10 OS 1:55.04 Nov 25
LEUNG, Jaden 09 GATOR 1:55.38 Nov 25

400m Freestyle
SAXON, Chase 08 ISC 3:58.36 Dec 25
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 4:00.92 Nov 25
GREENWOOD, Nolan 09 UVPCS 4:01.44 Dec 25
GUO, Tim 09 PSW 4:01.97 Dec 25
WU, Allen 09 OS 4:02.22 Nov 25
JIN, Atom 09 CDSC 4:02.67 Dec 25
GIANESE, Giulio 08 ISC 4:02.71 Oct 25
KIM, Joshua 10 OS 4:03.99 Dec 25
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 4:04.92 Nov 25
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 4:07.03 Nov 25

800m Freestyle
GREENWOOD, Nolan 09 UVPCS 8:18.74 Dec 25
WU, Allen 09 OS 8:19.06 Oct 25
JIN, Atom 09 CDSC 8:19.64 Dec 25
SAXON, Chase 08 ISC 8:20.24 Dec 25
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 8:22.71 Dec 25
WU, Max 09 PSW 8:30.71 Nov 25
GUO, Tim 09 PSW 8:31.77 Nov 25
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 8:35.70 Nov 25
YAMAMOTO, Jinsei 10 OS 8:37.60 Dec 25
CADIS, Tudor 09 OS 8:40.24 Oct 25

1500m Freestyle
GREENWOOD, Nolan 09 UVPCS 15:48.72 Dec 25
JIN, Atom 09 CDSC 15:57.06 Jan 26
WU, Max 09 PSW 16:00.87 Nov 25
SAXON, Chase 08 ISC 16:09.54 Nov 25
WU, Allen 09 OS 16:19.56 Oct 25
GUO, Tim 09 PSW 16:19.85 Nov 25
CADIS, Tudor 09 OS 16:28.41 Dec 25
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 16:39.05 Nov 25
TSAI, Josh 10 ISC 16:39.81 Dec 25
MCGREGOR, Keaton 09 WDSC 16:49.65 Nov 25

50m Backstroke
GONZALES, Colton 09 LCSC 25.66 Dec 25
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 26.34 Dec 25
MCGREGOR, Keaton 09 WDSC 26.80 Dec 25
WU, Weiss 09 HST 26.92 Dec 25
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 27.08 Nov 25
SHE, Preston 09 VPSC 27.09 Nov 25
CEPUS, Ilija 09 KAJ 27.24 Dec 25
XU, Ethan yiheng 10 CDSC 27.28 Dec 25
LEWALL, Noah 09 COMOX 27.42 Oct 25
SU, Zi Dong 10 RAPID 27.60 Jan 26

100m Backstroke
GONZALES, Colton 09 LCSC 54.88 Dec 25
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 56.30 Dec 25
BARTKOWICZ, Julius 09 KISU 56.80 Dec 25
WU, Weiss 09 HST 57.13 Jan 26
SHE, Preston 09 VPSC 58.09 Dec 25
MCGREGOR, Keaton 09 WDSC 58.40 Nov 25
SU, Zi Dong 10 RAPID 58.57 Dec 25
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 58.59 Nov 25
CEPUS, Ilija 09 KAJ 59.00 Dec 25
WU, Max 09 PSW 59.13 Dec 25

200m Backstroke
BARTKOWICZ, Julius 09 KISU 2:01.26 Dec 25
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 2:01.65 Dec 25
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 2:03.07 Nov 25
GONZALES, Colton 09 LCSC 2:03.72 Nov 25
SKOFTEBY, Finn 10 CSSSC 2:04.41 Dec 25
CEPUS, Ilija 09 KAJ 2:06.26 Dec 25
WU, Weiss 09 HST 2:06.96 Dec 25
WU, Max 09 PSW 2:07.53 Nov 25
SHE, Preston 09 VPSC 2:07.98 Dec 25
ZHANG, Borui 09 PSW 2:08.25 Dec 25

50m Breaststroke
SU, Zi Dong 10 RAPID 28.18 Dec 25
LI, Burton 09 HST 29.34 Dec 25
KIM, Joshua 10 OS 29.88 Nov 25
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 29.88 Nov 25
ZHOU, Kaixuan 09 UVPCS 29.92 Dec 25
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 30.17 Oct 25
DEIBERT, Gavin 08 NRST 30.20 Nov 25
SONG, Yiguo 08 RAPID 30.24 Nov 25
ZHOU, Neil 09 PSW 30.43 Nov 25
YUAN, Huxley Dafu 09 CDSC 30.43 Jan 26

100m Breaststroke
SU, Zi Dong 10 RAPID 1:02.34 Dec 25
LI, Burton 09 HST 1:03.23 Dec 25
SONG, Yiguo 08 RAPID 1:04.59 Dec 25
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 1:04.70 Nov 25
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 1:04.87 Dec 25
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 1:05.97 Nov 25
ZHOU, Neil 09 PSW 1:06.01 Nov 25
YUAN, Huxley Dafu 09 CDSC 1:06.38 Dec 25
ZHANG, Eric 09 CDSC 1:06.48 Dec 25
KIM, Joshua 10 OS 1:06.57 Dec 25

200m Breaststroke
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 2:17.88 Nov 25
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 2:19.81 Nov 25
SONG, Yiguo 08 RAPID 2:20.46 Nov 25
SU, Zi Dong 10 RAPID 2:20.98 Dec 25
ZHOU, Neil 09 PSW 2:22.57 Nov 25
LI, Burton 09 HST 2:22.83 Dec 25
ZHOU, Kaixuan 09 UVPCS 2:23.45 Nov 25
YUAN, Huxley Dafu 09 CDSC 2:23.66 Dec 25
ZHANG, Eric 09 CDSC 2:23.93 Dec 25
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 2:23.97 Nov 25

50m Butterfly
GONZALES, Colton 09 LCSC 25.54 Dec 25
DEIBERT, Gavin 08 NRST 25.63 Nov 25
BULLOCK, Kirin 09 RIDGE 25.85 Dec 25
MCGREGOR, Keaton 09 WDSC 25.94 Dec 25
VANJECEK, Oliver 09 CRKW 25.95 Dec 25
SU, Zi Dong 10 RAPID 26.00 Oct 25
LEUNG, Jaden 09 GATOR 26.03 Dec 25
BACH, Dane 10 CSSSC 26.05 Dec 25
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 26.19 Dec 25
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 26.21 Nov 25

100m Butterfly
WU, Max 09 PSW 56.82 Dec 25
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 56.88 Oct 25
GIANESE, Giulio 08 ISC 56.90 Oct 25
WU, Weiss 09 HST 56.92 Dec 25
BULLOCK, Kirin 09 RIDGE 57.13 Nov 25
MCGREGOR, Keaton 09 WDSC 57.23 Nov 25
GONZALES, Colton 09 LCSC 57.27 Jan 26
SU, Zi Dong 10 RAPID 57.86 Dec 25
OLEINIC, Dmitrii 09 CDSC 58.09 Dec 25
KIM, Leo 10 WDSC 58.10 Jan 26

200m Butterfly
WU, Max 09 PSW 2:02.93 Dec 25
KIM, Leo 10 WDSC 2:05.95 Nov 25
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 2:06.80 Nov 25
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 2:08.30 Dec 25
GONZALES, Colton 09 LCSC 2:09.54 Dec 25
WU, Weiss 09 HST 2:10.03 Dec 25
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 2:10.05 Nov 25
DOLGOV, Andrey 10 HYACK 2:10.39 Nov 25
JIN, Atom 09 CDSC 2:10.47 Nov 25
YEHIA, Moaz 09 CDSC 2:10.71 Jan 26

100m Medley
SU, Zi Dong 10 RAPID 56.94 Oct 25
GIANESE, Giulio 08 ISC 58.67 Oct 25
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 59.10 Nov 25
LI, Burton 09 HST 59.57 Jan 26
DEIBERT, Gavin 08 NRST 59.88 Nov 25
MARFENKO, Platon 09 COMOX 1:00.18 Oct 25
GONZALES, Colton 09 LCSC 1:00.21 Nov 25
XU, Ethan yiheng 10 CDSC 1:00.50 Oct 25
WOLDNIK, Sasha 09 COMOX 1:00.75 Oct 25
ONG, Joshua 09 VPSC 1:01.10 Dec 25

200m Medley
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 2:03.41 Nov 25
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 2:04.94 Dec 25
GIANESE, Giulio 08 ISC 2:05.38 Oct 25
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 2:06.54 Oct 25
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 2:06.93 Dec 25
YAMAMOTO, Jinsei 10 OS 2:07.03 Dec 25
SU, Zi Dong 10 RAPID 2:08.17 Nov 25
MARFENKO, Platon 09 COMOX 2:09.16 Jan 26
GONZALES, Colton 09 LCSC 2:09.32 Dec 25
SAXON, Chase 08 ISC 2:09.41 Dec 25

400m Medley
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 4:22.95 Dec 25
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 4:30.47 Nov 25
YAMAMOTO, Jinsei 10 OS 4:31.79 Dec 25
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 4:38.28 Jan 26
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 4:39.01 Nov 25
JIN, Atom 09 CDSC 4:39.55 Nov 25
XU, Ethan yiheng 10 CDSC 4:41.89 Jan 26
OLEINIC, Dmitrii 09 CDSC 4:42.81 Jan 26
KIM, Leo 10 WDSC 4:43.86 Nov 25
LEUNG, Jaden 09 GATOR 4:44.02 Nov 25
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British Columbia Short Course (25m)
Men, 17 years and older CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep 2025 - 31 Dec 2026

50m Freestyle
KISIL, Yuri 95 UBCT 21.50 Nov 25
LILIENTHAL, Kai 05 UBCT 22.45 Nov 25
HO, Siu Lun 04 UBCT 22.51 Nov 25
BLANCO, Joel 04 UBCT 22.68 Nov 25
BRACHO, Canek 01 UBCT 22.69 Nov 25
MILLNS, Ricky 01 UVIC 22.72 Nov 25
MIGNEAULT, Justice 02 UBCT 22.84 Nov 25
GAUNT, Jake 05 UBCT 22.96 Nov 25
WONG, Linus 02 OS 23.11 Dec 25
RAUME, Jordan 05 UVIC 23.15 Nov 25

100m Freestyle
KISIL, Yuri 95 UBCT 47.80 Nov 25
GAUNT, Jake 05 UBCT 48.56 Nov 25
BLANCO, Joel 04 UBCT 48.89 Dec 25
LILIENTHAL, Kai 05 UBCT 49.08 Nov 25
HO, Siu Lun 04 UBCT 49.47 Nov 25
MILLNS, Zac 08 CRKW 49.50 Dec 25
BRACHO, Canek 01 UBCT 49.58 Nov 25
OGILVIE, Keir 02 UVIC 49.62 Nov 25
MACDONALD, M. 04 UVIC 49.76 Jan 26
HEBRARD, Paul 06 UBCT 49.91 Oct 25

200m Freestyle
PARISE, Zachary 06 UBCT 1:46.43 Nov 25
GAUNT, Jake 05 UBCT 1:47.03 Oct 25
HEBRARD, Paul 06 UBCT 1:47.92 Nov 25
CROOIJMANS, S. 01 OS 1:48.15 Dec 25
WEAVER, Noah 07 ISC 1:48.65 Dec 25
KIRK, Aiden 07 KAJ 1:48.93 Oct 25
COOMBS, Andrew 07 UBCT 1:49.06 Nov 25
OGILVIE, Keir 02 UVIC 1:49.10 Nov 25
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 1:49.15 Nov 25
MACDONALD, M. 04 UVIC 1:49.20 Jan 26

400m Freestyle
CROOIJMANS, S. 01 OS 3:44.96 Dec 25
PARISE, Zachary 06 UBCT 3:47.43 Nov 25
KIRK, Aiden 07 UBCT 3:49.14 Nov 25
WEAVER, Noah 07 ISC 3:52.37 Dec 25
HEBRARD, Paul 06 UBCT 3:52.81 Nov 25
RISK, Olivier 05 UBCT 3:54.17 Nov 25
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 3:54.57 Dec 25
GAUNT, Jake 05 UBCT 3:54.95 Nov 25
PEARSE, Peyton 07 UVIC 3:57.25 Nov 25
COOMBS, Andrew 07 UBCT 3:57.60 Nov 25

800m Freestyle
CROOIJMANS, S. 01 OS 7:50.09 Oct 25
KIRK, Aiden 07 UBCT 7:59.23 Nov 25
HEBRARD, Paul 06 UBCT 8:09.56 Dec 25
WEAVER, Noah 07 ISC 8:10.54 Nov 25
RISK, Olivier 05 UBCT 8:11.33 Nov 25
COLE, Tanner 06 UBCT 8:13.41 Nov 25
NICHOLSON, Owen 05 SFU 8:15.72 Jan 26
GIANESE, Giulio 08 ISC 8:18.40 Dec 25
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 8:19.03 Oct 25
ZHU, Jimmy 08 CDSC 8:21.10 Dec 25

1500m Freestyle
KIRK, Aiden 07 UBCT 15:02.62 Nov 25
RISK, Olivier 05 UBCT 15:19.18 Nov 25
CROOIJMANS, S. 01 OS 15:19.34 Dec 25
WEAVER, Noah 07 ISC 15:22.11 Dec 25
COLE, Tanner 06 UBCT 15:25.57 Nov 25
GIANESE, Giulio 08 ISC 15:40.57 Dec 25
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 15:43.16 Oct 25
NICHOLSON, Owen 05 SFU 15:43.59 Jan 26
PERKINS, Joshua 08 PSW 15:45.35 Dec 25
THOMPSON, Oliver 07 UVIC 15:51.57 Nov 25

50m Backstroke
TIERNEY, Blake 02 UBCT 23.92 Oct 25
LILIENTHAL, Kai 05 UBCT 24.06 Nov 25
DOMMANN, Raben 01 UBCT 24.43 Nov 25
BRACHO, Canek 01 UBCT 25.06 Nov 25
HARRISON, Jaques 07 UBCT 25.07 Dec 25
OROGO, Joran 06 UBCT 25.25 Nov 25
GINZER, Wells 06 UBCT 25.48 Nov 25
SAVIGNI, Matteo 06 OS 25.51 Dec 25
HEBRARD, Paul 06 UBCT 25.64 Nov 25
MCNEILL, Hugh 03 UBCT 25.75 Oct 25

100m Backstroke
TIERNEY, Blake 02 UBCT 50.47 Oct 25
DOMMANN, Raben 01 UBCT 52.25 Nov 25
LILIENTHAL, Kai 05 UBCT 53.29 Nov 25
HARRISON, Jaques 07 UBCT 53.84 Nov 25
BRACHO, Canek 01 UBCT 53.95 Oct 25
OROGO, Joran 06 UBCT 54.70 Nov 25
GINZER, Wells 06 UBCT 54.78 Nov 25
BUCK, Lukas 06 SFU 55.16 Jan 26
PARISE, Zachary 06 UBCT 55.30 Oct 25
SAVIGNI, Matteo 06 OS 55.33 Dec 25

200m Backstroke
TIERNEY, Blake 02 UBCT 1:53.58 Oct 25
HARRISON, Jaques 07 UBCT 1:55.68 Oct 25
PARISE, Zachary 06 UBCT 1:57.29 Oct 25
MCNEILL, Hugh 03 UBCT 1:57.68 Oct 25
DOMMANN, Raben 01 UBCT 1:58.08 Nov 25
BUCK, Lukas 06 SFU 1:58.92 Jan 26
GIANESE, Giulio 08 ISC 1:59.07 Dec 25
SAVIGNI, Matteo 06 OS 2:00.27 Dec 25
KIRK, Aiden 07 KAJ 2:00.42 Oct 25
CHAN, Alonzo 08 HYACK 2:00.52 Dec 25

50m Breaststroke
MIGNEAULT, Justice 02 UBCT 27.38 Nov 25
HEMEON, Ethan 02 UBCT 27.46 Nov 25
VAN DE LOGT, S. 07 UBCT 27.66 Nov 25
TIERNEY, Blake 02 UBCT 28.16 Oct 25
RAUME, Jordan 05 UVIC 28.24 Nov 25
OMIELAN, Glen 04 UBCT 28.24 Nov 25
KISIL, Yuri 95 UBCT 28.36 Nov 25
JUNG, Justin 06 OS 28.44 Nov 25
MILLNS, Ricky 01 UVIC 28.64 Nov 25
GYSEL, Jake 04 KCS 29.01 Dec 25

100m Breaststroke
MIGNEAULT, Justice 02 UBCT 59.13 Nov 25
HEMEON, Ethan 02 UBCT 59.92 Nov 25
JUNG, Justin 06 OS 1:00.02 Dec 25
VAN DE LOGT, S. 07 UBCT 1:00.33 Nov 25
OMIELAN, Glen 04 UBCT 1:00.56 Nov 25
VELLESCIG, Evan 07 SFU 1:02.08 Jan 26
RAUME, Jordan 05 UVIC 1:02.48 Nov 25
GAUNT, Jake 05 UBCT 1:02.64 Dec 25
BAKICA, Thomas 02 SFU 1:02.86 Jan 26
TAO, Zherui 08 RAPID 1:03.57 Dec 25

200m Breaststroke
MIGNEAULT, Justice 02 UBCT 2:07.68 Dec 25
JUNG, Justin 06 OS 2:10.47 Dec 25
OMIELAN, Glen 04 UBCT 2:10.62 Nov 25
VAN DE LOGT, S. 07 UBCT 2:11.08 Nov 25
COLE, Tanner 06 UBCT 2:11.63 Oct 25
HEMEON, Ethan 02 UBCT 2:11.81 Nov 25
VELLESCIG, Evan 07 SFU 2:16.69 Jan 26
YANG, Derex 08 HYACK 2:17.36 Dec 25
RAUME, Jordan 05 UVIC 2:17.97 Nov 25
SEE, Deron 05 OS 2:19.72 Dec 25

50m Butterfly
LILIENTHAL, Kai 05 UBCT 22.94 Nov 25
HO, Siu Lun 04 UBCT 23.86 Nov 25
OGILVIE, Keir 02 UVIC 24.06 Nov 25
GINZER, Wells 06 UBCT 24.10 Nov 25
KISIL, Yuri 95 UBCT 24.24 Nov 25
VAN DE LOGT, S. 07 UBCT 24.29 Nov 25
OMIELAN, Glen 04 UBCT 24.58 Nov 25
FRY, Darian 97 PSW 24.68 Oct 25
MILLNS, Ricky 01 UVIC 24.69 Nov 25
MACDONALD, M. 04 UVIC 24.89 Jan 26

100m Butterfly
LILIENTHAL, Kai 05 UBCT 52.24 Jan 26
GINZER, Wells 06 UBCT 52.76 Nov 25
OGILVIE, Keir 02 UVIC 52.92 Nov 25
HO, Siu Lun 04 UBCT 53.20 Nov 25
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 53.64 Dec 25
HARRISON, Jaques 07 UBCT 54.01 Oct 25
MIGNEAULT, Justice 02 UBCT 54.13 Dec 25
VAN DE LOGT, S. 07 UBCT 54.36 Dec 25
MACDONALD, M. 04 UVIC 54.42 Nov 25
COOMBS, Andrew 07 UBCT 54.44 Dec 25

200m Butterfly
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 1:56.29 Dec 25
DONGFANG, Bill 05 ISC 1:57.86 Oct 25
HARRISON, Jaques 07 UBCT 1:58.38 Dec 25
KIRK, Aiden 07 UBCT 1:59.24 Nov 25
GINZER, Wells 06 UBCT 2:00.49 Dec 25
DOMMANN, Raben 01 UBCT 2:00.58 Nov 25
COOMBS, Andrew 07 UBCT 2:01.66 Nov 25
SENEVIRATNE, P. 08 SKSC 2:02.62 Dec 25
PEARSE, Peyton 07 UVIC 2:02.93 Nov 25
COLE, Tanner 06 UBCT 2:03.38 Nov 25

100m Medley
TIERNEY, Blake 02 UBCT 53.75 Oct 25
MIGNEAULT, Justice 02 UBCT 54.55 Oct 25
LILIENTHAL, Kai 05 UBCT 54.73 Oct 25
DOMMANN, Raben 01 UBCT 56.01 Oct 25
VAN DE LOGT, S. 07 UBCT 56.33 Oct 25
HARRISON, Jaques 07 UBCT 56.60 Oct 25
MILLNS, Ricky 01 CRKW 56.92 Dec 25
KISIL, Yuri 95 UBCT 57.05 Oct 25
HEMEON, Ethan 02 UBCT 57.31 Oct 25
OGILVIE, Keir 02 UVIC 57.33 Nov 25

200m Medley
MAK, Marcus 04 SFU 1:59.38 Jan 26
HARRISON, Jaques 07 UBCT 1:59.77 Nov 25
MIGNEAULT, Justice 02 UBCT 1:59.90 Nov 25
TIERNEY, Blake 02 UBCT 2:00.04 Oct 25
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 2:00.56 Oct 25
JUNG, Justin 06 OS 2:00.86 Dec 25
VAN DE LOGT, S. 07 UBCT 2:01.53 Dec 25
GAUNT, Jake 05 UBCT 2:02.29 Dec 25
COOMBS, Andrew 07 UBCT 2:02.93 Nov 25
GIANESE, Giulio 08 ISC 2:04.44 Jan 26

400m Medley
KIRK, Aiden 07 UBCT 4:14.69 Nov 25
HARRISON, Jaques 07 UBCT 4:15.96 Nov 25
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 4:16.81 Dec 25
MAK, Marcus 04 SFU 4:17.83 Jan 26
COLE, Tanner 06 UBCT 4:20.51 Nov 25
COOMBS, Andrew 07 UBCT 4:21.99 Nov 25
MCNEILL, Hugh 03 UBCT 4:22.82 Oct 25
YANG, Derex 08 HYACK 4:27.07 Dec 25
RISK, Olivier 05 UBCT 4:27.44 Nov 25
THOMPSON, Oliver 07 UVIC 4:28.44 Nov 25
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